
Sr. No. Name Folio No. Profile

Existing 
Shareholding in 
BML as on 31‐01‐

2026

 BALANCE PRINCIPAL 
AMOUNT PAYABLE 

PROFIT PAYABLE 
UP TO 31‐12‐2025

Witholding 
Tax

NET AMOUNT

Allocation of Shares to 
TFC Holders Adjusted 
for Share Reduction by 
94.734080314649%

1
TRUSTEES OF PIAC EMPLOYEES PROVIDENT 
FUND TRUST

003277074658 Corporate Entity                           ‐    249,252,500.00 309,085,296                       ‐    558,337,796.00 4,704,259

2 SINDH BANK LIMITED 012724000025 Commercial Bank             7,530,866  224,237,519.10 278,065,496                       ‐    502,303,015.10 4,232,140

3
PAK LIBYA HOLDING COMPANY (PVT.) LIMITED 002659000059

Development Financial 
Institution

                         78  199,402,000.00 247,268,237                       ‐    446,670,237.00 3,763,407

4
PAK LIBYA HOLDING COMPANY (PVT.) LIMITED 002659000042

Development Financial 
Institution

                          ‐    199,177,672.75 246,990,060                       ‐    446,167,732.75 3,759,174

5 NATIONAL BANK OF PAKISTAN 003889000044 Commercial Bank                        227  119,132,724.90 147,730,408                       ‐    266,863,132.90 2,248,448
6 CDC‐TRUSTEE NIT INCOME FUND 012476000027 Corporate Entity                           ‐    99,701,000.00 123,634,118                       ‐    223,335,118.00 1,881,704
7 AYESHA FAROOK 001826092437 Individual                           ‐    53,838,540.00 66,762,424       13,352,485  107,248,479.20 903,619

8
MCB BANK LIMITED ‐ FINANCIAL 
INSTITUTIONS DIVISION

001446000049 Commercial Bank                           ‐    49,850,500.00 61,817,059                       ‐    111,667,559.00 940,852

9
DAWOOD CORPORATION (PRIVATE) LIMITED 001826094565 Corporate Entity                           ‐    49,850,500.00 61,817,059       12,363,412  99,304,147.16 836,684

10
PAK‐OMAN INVESTMENT COMPANY LTD. 004812000073

Development Financial 
Institution

                          ‐    49,850,500.00 61,817,059                       ‐    111,667,559.00 940,852

11
THE SAUDI PAK INDUSTRIAL & AGRICUL. 
INVESTMENT CO. LTD. – TD

006247000071
Development Financial 

Institution
                          ‐    29,910,300.00 37,090,236                       ‐    67,000,536.00 564,511

12 CDC ‐ TRUSTEE ASKARI HIGH YIELD SCHEME 006528000027 Corporate Entity                           ‐    24,925,250.00 30,908,530                       ‐    55,833,780.00 470,426

13
CDC ‐ TRUSTEE AKD AGGRESSIVE INCOME 
FUND

009886000022 Corporate Entity                           ‐    24,925,250.00 30,908,530                       ‐    55,833,780.00 470,426

14 FAROOK BENGALI / 001826092460 Individual                           ‐    19,940,200.00 24,726,824         4,945,365  39,721,659.27 334,674

15
FIRST CREDIT & INVESTMENT BANK LIMITED 009332000028 Investment Bank                           ‐    19,915,274.75 24,695,915                       ‐    44,611,189.75 375,870

16 SAMIRA FAISAL KHAN 001826092445 Individual                           ‐    14,955,150.00 18,545,118         3,709,024  29,791,244.45 251,005

17
TRUSTEES D.G.KHAN CEMENT CO.LTD.EMP. P.F 003525028788 Corporate Entity                           ‐    9,970,100.00 12,363,412                       ‐    22,333,512.00 188,170

18
TRUSTEE‐ROCHE PAKISTAN 
LTD.MANAGEMENT STAFF PENSION FUND

005264043260 Corporate Entity                           ‐    9,970,100.00 12,363,412                       ‐    22,333,512.00 188,170

19
TRUSTEE‐ROCHE PAKISTAN 
LTD.MANAGEMENT STAFF GRATUITY FUND

005264043278 Corporate Entity                           ‐    9,970,100.00 12,363,412                       ‐    22,333,512.00 188,170

20 ASMA MUNDRAWALA 003277083310 Individual                           ‐    8,474,585.00 10,508,900         2,101,780  16,881,704.99 142,236
21 MUHAMMAD SALEEM 001826092932 Individual 6,480,565.00 8,036,218         1,607,244  12,909,539.46 108,769
22 M/S. FCCL EMPLOYEE FUND TRUST 000000000001 Corporate Entity                           ‐    4,985,050.00 6,181,706                       ‐    11,166,756.00 94,085

23
TRUSTEES PAK SUZUKI MOTOR COMPANY LTD 
EMPLOYEES PROV. FUND

003277073551 Corporate Entity                           ‐    4,985,050.00 6,181,706                       ‐    11,166,756.00 94,085

24
THE BANK OF PUNJAB, TREASURY DIVISION. 007088000021 Commercial Bank                           ‐    4,985,050.00 6,181,706                       ‐    11,166,756.00 94,085

25 NAJEEB UR REHMAN KHAN ROHILLA 001826094136 Individual                           ‐    1,495,515.00 1,854,512            370,902  2,979,124.65 25,101
26 HAMID HUSSAIN SIDDIQUI 005264003835 Individual                           ‐    1,296,113.00 1,607,244            642,897  2,260,459.59 19,045
27 MUMTAZ AHMED SHAIKH 003277074330 Individual                           ‐    997,010.00 1,236,341            247,268  1,986,082.76 16,734
28 ABDUL NASIR 003277080825 Individual 997,010.00 1,236,341            247,268  1,986,082.76 16,734

29

TRUSTEE‐ROCHE PAKISTAN LTD.MNGT.STAFF 
DEFINED CONT.PENS.FUND

005264043294 Corporate Entity                           ‐    498,505.00 618,171                       ‐    1,116,676.00 9,409

30 MAHJABEEN NASIR 005512070048 Individual                     5,265  498,505.00 618,171            123,634  993,041.88 8,367

SHARE OF TFC HOLDERS AFTER CONVERSION INTO SHARES



31
TRUSTEE‐EXALO DRILLING S.A. GRATUITY 
FUND

001826094904 Corporate Entity                           ‐    199,402.00 247,268              49,454  397,216.35 3,347

32 MRS. AFSHEEN MERCHANT 000000000002 Individual                           ‐    149,551.50 185,451              37,090  297,912.26 2,510
33 MR. KARIM MERCHANT 000000000003 Individual                     5,265  149,551.50 185,451              37,090  297,912.26 2,510
34 MR. MOHAMMAD YOUNIS 000000000004 Individual 149,551.50 185,451              74,180  260,822.02 2,198
35 AMJAD ALI SIDDIQUI 003525022310 Individual                           ‐    149,551.50 185,451              37,090  297,912.26 2,510
36 NIZAR 005264001649 Individual                        631  149,551.50 185,451              37,090  297,912.26 2,510
37 IFTIKHAR AHMED 003525080782 Individual                        180  99,701.00 123,634              24,727  198,608.17 1,673

1,495,515,000 1,854,511,777 40,008,001 3,310,018,777.24 27,888,469Total


